
School Advisor 1 Advisor2 Advisor 3 Advisor 4 Advisor 5

Ryan Rogers

rrogers@smithcoedu.net

Rachel Purdue Alyssa Summar Josh Norman Summer Major

Purduer@wcschools.com

summara@wcschools

.com
normanj@wcschool

s.com

majors@wcscho

ols.com

Chad Lewis Morgan Preston Mitzi Pigg Lindsey Nicholas

lewisc@wcschools.com Prestonm@wcschools

.com

piggm@wcschools.

com

nicholasL@wcsc

hools.com
Wesley Foster

wfoster@k12tn.net

Dan Dickerson

dickersond1@k12tn.net

Seth Grandstaff Jason Bradshaw Elizabeth Hughes
grandstaffs@wcschools.com BradshawJ@wcschools.comHughesE@wcscho

Benny Jo McDonald Matt Farris Bonnie Holman
mcdonaldB@wcschools.com farrism@wcschools.comholmanB@wcscho

Abigail deLeon

deleona@wcschools.com

NA

NA

Cassidy Neal

NealC@wcschools.com

Date Snow Date
NA NA

NA

NA NA

NA

District Land Evaluation Date

District Individual Speaking Date

District Ag. Mech Date

Event

2019-20

Cordell Hull

District Advisor: Summer Major

TAAE Board of Director: Benny Jo MacDonald

Team Public Speaking Date

Gordonsville Advisor Name(s)

Lebanon Advisor Name(s)

Mt. Juliet Advisor Name(s)

Smith County Advisor 

Name(s)

Trousdale County Advisor 

Name(s)

Watertown Advisor Name(s)

Mt. Juliet Christian Academy 

Advisor Name(s)

West Wilson Middle Advisor 

Name(s)

Gladville Middle Advisor 

Name

Wilson Central Advisor 

Name(s)





Advisor 5


